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  School of Dentistry 

Academic Calendar 
Academic Year 2025-26 

  As of July 2025 
 

 
 

Summer 2025   
June 30, 2025 Monday Start of 6-week Session A 
July 4, 2025 Wednesday Holiday Observance - Independence Day 
July 18, 2025 Friday DS2 White Coat Ceremony 
August 8, 2025 Friday End of Session A 
August 11, 2025 Monday Start of 6-week Session B 
September 1, 2025 Monday Holiday Observance – Labor Day 
September 19, 2025 Friday End of Session B 
   
Fall 2025   
September 29, 2025 Monday Start of 12-week fall term 
October 6, 2025 Monday ADEX Endo Mock 
October 13, 2025 Monday ADEX Pros Mock 
November 22, 2025 Saturday ADEX Pros/Endo/Perio Exam 
November 27-28, 2025 Thursday – Friday Holiday – Thanksgiving 
TBD   G3 Ortho Graduation Date 
December 19, 2025 Friday End of 12 week fall term 
December 22-January 2, 2026 Monday – Friday Fall Intersession 
   
Winter 2026   
January 5, 2026 Monday Start of 11-week winter term 
January 19, 2026 Monday Holiday – MLK, Jr. Birthday 
TBD  DS3 Pinning Ceremony 
February 16, 2026 Monday Holiday – President’s Day 
March 16, 2026 Monday ADEX Rest Mock 
March 20, 2026 Friday End of 11-week winter term 
   
Spring 2026   
March 30, 2026 Monday Start of 12-week spring term 
April 25, 2026 Saturday ADEX Pros/Endo/Perio Retake Exam 
April 27, 2026 Monday ADEX Restorative Exam 
May 16, 2026 Saturday ADEX Restorative Retake Exam 
TBD  DS4 Award Ceremony 
May 25, 2026 Monday Holiday – Memorial Day 
June 5, 2026 Friday SoD Hooding & Commencement  
June 19, 2026 Friday End of 12-week spring term 
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